NOTICE TOWN BOARD MONTHLY MEETING TOWN OF ONEIDA, OUTAGAMIE COUTY

NOTICE, is hereby given that the Town of Oneida, Outagamie County, will hold their Town Board Monthly Meeting on January 8, 2025. The meeting will be held at Town of Oneida Hall, N6593 County Road H, Oneida, WI 54155.

AGENDA: Call to Order

Read, correct and approve of the Monthly Town Board Meeting Minutes on December 11, 2024.

Approval of Vouchers

Outagamie County Sheriff Department – Resident's Concerns

2024 Budget Expenditures transfer to 2025 budget

Fire Department Report

First Responder Report

Open Discussion – 3 minutes per person

Adjournment

Posted on January 7, 2025

Posted at: Town of Oneida Town Hall

Town of Oneida website: www.townofoneida.org